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Amstel Lite Division

Prestige Worldwide
Wretches

Harley

Donkey Punchers
Da Coach

Miller Lite Division

SlamBAM!

Dog House
Snapper
Bearly Packers
MXK

Total Points

Wretches

Prestige Worldwide
Harley

Dog House

Bearly Packers
SlamBAM!

Da Coach

Donkey Punchers
MXK

Snapper
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2094.76
2028.76
1951.90
1905.84
1850.98
1778.38
1774.44
1771.22
1643.78
1616.18
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PCT
0.769
0.615
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.385
0.308

DIV
6-2
4-4
4-4
35
35

DIV
5-3
6-2

3-5
3-5

PF
1663.82
1674.64
1627.06
1365.56
1395.60

PF
1422.70
1583.62
1292.82
1482.78
1350.84
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PA
1411.28
1551.16
1621.94
1410.18
1580.06

PA
1381.74
1425.00
1481.60
1461.60
1534.88

PTS
2028.76
2094.76
1951.90
1771.22
1774.44

PTS
1778.38
1905.84
1616.18
1850.98
1643.78
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